附件3：
 
	初中段岗位设置

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	中心学校
	学校名称
	学科计划

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	信息
	音乐
	体育
	社会
	合计

	城区学校
	吴宁一中
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	3

	
	吴宁二中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	2

	
	吴宁三中
	3
	2
	3
	2
	　
	　
	2
	1
	13

	城校办1
	白云初中
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	5

	城东
	李宅初中
	 
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	
	塘西初中
	　
	 
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	南市
	槐堂初中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	2

	
	南溪初中
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1

	六石
	六石初中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	2

	歌山
	歌山一中
	1
	　
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4

	三单
	三单中小学（初中部）
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	湖溪
	湖溪初中
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	3

	横店
	横店一中
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	3

	
	横店二中
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3

	
	横店三中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	2

	南马
	南马镇中
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	4

	画水
	画水镇中
	1
	　
	1
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4

	
	画溪初中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	总计
	15
	7
	9
	8
	3
	2
	7
	4
	55


